
Sheet1

Page 1

Monday to Friday ONLY 22C ST 22 22 22 22 22 SH 22C ST 22
07:10 17:10
07:14 17:14

Damn Lane 07:18 17:18
07:23 17:23
07:29 17:29
07:33 17:33

Holloway Road 07:36 17:36
07:39 17:39
07:43 17:43

Loop Garden 07:45 17:45
Brampton Cross 07:48 17:48
Sun City Border 07:53 17:53
Granny& District Hospital Bus STN 10:10 12:10 14:10 16:10 18:10
City Square 07:57 10:13 12:13 14:13 16:13 17:57 18:13
Granny City Bus Station ARR 07:58 10:15 12:15 14:15 16:15 17:58 18:15
Granny City Bus Station DEP 08:00 10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17 18:00 18:17

08:04 10:21 12:21 14:21 16:21 18:04 18:21
Royal Granny Education Campus 08:09 18:09

08:14 10:27 12:27 14:27 16:27 18:14 18:27
08:20 18:20
08:23 10:31 12:31 14:31 16:31 18:23 18:31
08:25 10:33 12:33 14:33 16:33 18:25 18:33

Cent Way 08:28 10:36 12:36 14:36 16:36 18:28 18:36
08:33 08:40 10:41 12:41 14:41 16:41 18:33 18:41

Heath Intersection 08:43 10:44 12:44 14:44 16:44 18:44
08:49 10:50 12:50 14:50 16:50 18:50
08:55 10:56 12:56 14:56 16:56 18:56
08:58 10:59 12:59 14:59 16:59 18:59
09:01 11:02 13:02 15:02 17:02 19:02
09:05 11:05 13:05 15:05 17:05 19:05
09:07 11:07 13:07 15:07 17:07 19:07
09:08 11:08 13:08 15:08 17:08 19:08
09:12 11:12 13:12 15:12 17:12 19:12
09:15 11:15 13:15 15:15 17:15 19:15
09:26 11:26 13:26 15:26 17:26 19:26
09:29 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30 19:30

Hoe Street 09:35 11:36 13:36 15:36 17:36 19:36
09:36 11:37 13:37 15:37 17:37 19:37

Bay of Tiber , Roundabout Bus Stop 09:40 11:42 13:42 15:42 17:42 19:42
Tiber Town , Pharmacy 09:50 11:51 13:51 15:51 17:51 19:51
Tiber Green 09:53 11:54 13:54 15:54 17:54 19:54

09:56 11:57 13:57 15:57 17:57 19:57
10:02 12:03 14:03 16:03 18:03 20:03

GRANBUS “Senic Breezer” route 22/22C

St Marys Grammar School
St Marys Village Stores

Wincansbury Highway
Brunschair Community College
Brunschair Damn

Holloton Farm
Brunsway Street

Granian Way

Granian Costal Path
Seaview College Carpark
Grannieport Bus Station
Centway Lane

Centrum Square

Canterstock Post office
Understock Brewery 
Understock Pontoon Approach
Hooe Street
Symerimp Bay , shops
Symerimp Bay , Centre Square
Ufton Street
Symerimp Community Hospital
Symerimp Downs Road
Millbridge Link Road
Nannys Way

Nanian Hoe , Shops 

Nannys Way
Nannys City Bus Station

Granbus Scenic Breezer route 22/22C

Granny City – Nannys City via the coast

Monday To Friday- every 2 hours and two school runs to St Marys 
Saturday – Every 2 hours between Granny City and Nannys City

Sunday – 2 trips each way per day



Sheet1

Page 2

Monday to Friday ONLY 22 22 22 22 ST 22C ST 22 SH 22 22 ST 22
08:10 10:10 12:10 14:10 14:10 16:10 20:10
08:16 10:16 12:16 14:16 14:16 16:16 20:16

Tiber Green 08:19 10:19 12:19 14:19 14:19 16:19 20:19
Tiber Town , Pharmacy 08:22 10:22 12:22 14:22 14:22 16:22 20:22
Bay of Tiber , Roundabout Bus Stop 08:32 10:32 12:32 14:32 14:32 16:32 20:32

08:36 10:36 12:36 14:36 14:36 16:36 20:36
Hoe Street 08:37 10:37 12:37 14:37 14:37 16:37 20:37

08:43 10:43 12:43 14:43 14:43 16:43 20:43
08:47 10:47 12:47 14:47 14:47 16:47 20:47
08:58 10:58 12:48 14:48 14:48 16:48 20:48
09:01 11:01 13:01 15:01 15:01 17:01 21:01
09:05 11:05 13:05 15:05 15:05 17:05 21:05
09:06 11:06 13:06 15:06 15:06 17:06 21:06
09:08 11:08 13:08 15:08 15:08 17:08 21:08
09:11 11:11 13:11 15:11 15:11 17:11 21:11
09:14 11:14 13:14 15:14 15:14 17:14 21:14
09:17 11:17 13:17 15:17 15:17 17:17 21:17
09:23 11:23 13:23 15:23 15:23 17:23 21:23

Heath Intersection 09:26 11:26 13:26 15:26 15:26 17:26 21:26
09:29 11:29 13:29 15:29 15:30 15:29 17:29 18:40 21:29

Cent Way 09:34 11:34 13:34 15:34 15:34 17:34 18:45 21:34
09:37 11:37 13:37 15:37 15:37 17:37 18:48 21:37
09:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 15:39 17:39 18:50 21:39

15:42
09:43 11:43 13:43 15:48 15:43 17:43 18:54 21:43

Royal Granny Education Campus 15:53
09:49 11:49 13:49 15:58 15:49 17:49 19:00 21:49

Granny City Bus Station ARR 09:54 11:54 13:54 16:02 15:54 17:54 19:05 21:54
Granny City Bus Station DEP 09:55 11:55 13:55 16:05 15:55 17:55
City Square 09:57 11:57 13:57 16:07 15:57 17:57
Royal Granny and District Hospital 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00
Sun City Border 16:11
Brampton Cross 16:16
Loop Garden 16:19

16:21
16:25

Holloway Road 16:28
16:31
16:35
16:41

Damn Lane 16:46
16:50
16:54

Saturdays ONLY 22 22 22 22
Granny& District Hospital Bus STN 12:10 14:10 16:10
City Square 12:13 14:13 16:13
Granny City Bus Station ARR 12:15 14:15 16:15
Granny City Bus Station DEP 10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17

10:21 12:21 14:21 16:21
10:27 12:27 14:27 16:27
10:31 12:31 14:31 16:31
10:33 12:33 14:33 16:33

Cent Way 10:36 12:36 14:36 16:36
10:41 12:41 14:41 16:41

Heath Intersection 10:44 12:44 14:44 16:44
10:50 12:50 14:50 16:50
10:56 12:56 14:56 16:56
10:59 12:59 14:59 16:59
11:02 13:02 15:02 17:02
11:05 13:05 15:05 17:05
11:07 13:07 15:07 17:07
11:08 13:08 15:08 17:08
11:12 13:12 15:12 17:12
11:15 13:15 15:15 17:15
11:26 13:26 15:26 17:26
11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30

Hoe Street 11:36 13:36 15:36 17:36
11:37 13:37 15:37 17:37

Bay of Tiber , Roundabout Bus Stop 11:42 13:42 15:42 17:42
Tiber Town , Pharmacy 11:51 13:51 15:51 17:51
Tiber Green 11:54 13:54 15:54 17:54

11:57 13:57 15:57 17:57
12:03 14:03 16:03 18:03

GRANBUS “Senic Breezer” route 22/22C

Nannys City Bus Station
Nannys Way

Nanian Hoe , Shops

Nannys Way
Millbridge Link Road
Symerimp Downs Road
Symerimp Community Hospital
Ufton Street
Symerimp Bay , Centre Square
Symerimp Bay , Shops
Hooe Street
Understock Pontoon approach 
Understock Brewery 
Cantserstok Post office

Centrum Square

Centway Lane
Grannieport Bus Station
Seaview College Carpark
Granian Costal Path

Granian Way

Brunsway Street
Holloton Farm

Brunschair Damn
Brunschair Community College
Wincansbury Highway

St Marys Village Stores
St Marys Grammar School

GRANBUS “Senic Breezer” route 22

Granian Way
Granian Costal Path
Grannieport Bus Station
Centway Lane

Centrum Square

Canterstock Post office
Understock Brewery 
Understock Pontoon Approach
Hooe Street
Symerimp Bay , shops
Symerimp Bay , Centre Square
Ufton Street
Symerimp Community Hospital
Symerimp Downs Road
Millbridge Link Road
Nannys Way

Nanian Hoe , Shops 

Nannys Way
Nannys City Bus Station



Sheet1

Page 3

Saturdays ONLY 22 22 22 22
12:10 14:10 16:10 18:10
12:16 14:16 16:16 18:16

Tiber Green 12:19 14:19 16:19 18:19
Tiber Town , Pharmacy 12:22 14:22 16:22 18:22
Bay of Tiber , Roundabout Bus Stop 12:32 14:32 16:32 18:32

12:36 14:36 16:36 18:36
Hoe Street 12:37 14:37 16:37 18:37

12:43 14:43 16:43 18:43
12:47 14:47 16:47 18:47
12:48 14:48 16:48 18:48
13:01 15:01 17:01 19:01
13:05 15:05 17:05 19:05
13:06 15:06 17:06 19:06
13:08 15:08 17:08 19:08
13:11 15:11 17:11 19:11
13:14 15:14 17:14 19:14
13:17 15:17 17:17 19:17
13:23 15:23 17:23 19:23

Heath Intersection 13:26 15:26 17:26 19:26
13:29 15:29 17:29 19:29

Cent Way 13:34 15:34 17:34 19:34
13:37 15:37 17:37 19:37
13:39 15:39 17:39 19:39
13:43 15:43 17:43 19:43
13:49 15:49 17:49 19:49

Granny City Bus Station ARR 13:54 15:54 17:54 19:54
Granny City Bus Station DEP 13:55 15:55 17:55
City Square 13:57 15:57 17:57
Royal Granny and District Hospital 14:00 16:00 18:00

SUNDAYS & Bank Holidays ONLY 22 22
Granny City Bus Station DEP 10:17 14:17

10:21 14:21
10:27 14:27
10:31 14:31
10:33 14:33

Cent Way 10:36 14:36
10:41 14:41

Heath Intersection 10:44 14:44
10:50 14:50
10:56 14:56
10:59 14:59
11:02 15:02
11:05 15:05
11:07 15:07
11:08 15:08
11:12 15:12
11:15 15:15
11:26 15:26
11:30 15:30

Hoe Street 11:36 15:36
11:37 15:37

Bay of Tiber , Roundabout Bus Stop 11:42 15:42
Tiber Town , Pharmacy 11:51 15:51
Tiber Green 11:54 15:54

11:57 15:57
12:03 16:03

12:10 16:10
12:16 16:16

Tiber Green 12:19 16:19
Tiber Town , Pharmacy 12:22 16:22
Bay of Tiber , Roundabout Bus Stop 12:32 16:32

12:36 16:36
Hoe Street 12:37 16:37

12:43 16:43
12:47 16:47
12:48 16:48
13:01 17:01
13:05 17:05
13:06 17:06
13:08 17:08
13:11 17:11
13:14 17:14
13:17 17:17
13:23 17:23

Heath Intersection 13:26 17:26
13:29 17:29

Cent Way 13:34 17:34
13:37 17:37
13:39 17:39
13:43 17:43
13:49 17:49

Granny City Bus Station ARR 13:54 17:54

GRANBUS “Senic Breezer” route 22

Nannys City Bus Station
Nannys Way

Nanian Hoe , Shops

Nannys Way
Millbridge Link Road
Symerimp Downs Road
Symerimp Community Hospital
Ufton Street
Symerimp Bay , Centre Square
Symerimp Bay , Shops
Hooe Street
Understock Pontoon approach 
Understock Brewery 
Cantserstok Post office

Centrum Square

Centway Lane
Grannieport Bus Station
Granian Costal Path
Granian Way

GRANBUS “Senic Breezer” route 22

Granian Way
Granian Costal Path
Grannieport Bus Station
Centway Lane

Centrum Square

Canterstock Post office
Understock Brewery 
Understock Pontoon Approach
Hooe Street
Symerimp Bay , shops
Symerimp Bay , Centre Square
Ufton Street
Symerimp Community Hospital
Symerimp Downs Road
Millbridge Link Road
Nannys Way

Nanian Hoe , Shops 

Nannys Way
Nannys City Bus Station

Nannys City Bus Station
Nannys Way

Nanian Hoe , Shops

Nannys Way
Millbridge Link Road
Symerimp Downs Road
Symerimp Community Hospital
Ufton Street
Symerimp Bay , Centre Square
Symerimp Bay , Shops
Hooe Street
Understock Pontoon approach 
Understock Brewery 
Cantserstok Post office

Centrum Square

Centway Lane
Grannieport Bus Station
Granian Costal Path
Granian Way


	Sheet1

